223 224
CN X4
Black 5 2
White
0 V
1
Light blue 2
Purple

)
Small drivesMUMA 50 W to 200 W［Low inertia ］
Model Designation
e.g.) M U M A 5 A Z P 1 S
Design order
1 : Standard
Motor structure
Symbol
Shaft Holding brake Oil seal
Key-way,
center tap without with without with
S
T
Rotary encoder specifications
Symbol Format Pulse counts Resolution Wires
P Incremental 2500 P/r 10000 5
Torque Characteristics [at AC100 V of power voltage (Dotted line represents the torque at 10 % less supply voltage.)]
MUMA5AZP1□
W
ithout
oilseal
*Continuous torque/temperature
torque
[N·m] 0.5 100
(0.48) 90
Peak-run range 70
0.25 60
(0.16)
Continuous-run range
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 0 10 20 30 40
rotational speed [r/min] ambient temperature [˚C]
W
ith
oilseal
*Continuous torque/temperature
torque without brake
[N·m] 0.5 100
(0.48) 90
Peak-run range 70
0.25 60 with brake
(0.16)
Continuous-run range
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 0 10 20 30 40
rotational speed [r/min] ambient temperature [˚C]
MUMA021P1□
MUMA011P1□
W
ithout
oilseal
*Continuous torque/temperature
torque
[N·m] 1.0 100
(0.95) 95
75
0.5 Peak-run range 70
50
(0.32)
Continuous-run range
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 0 10 20 30 40
rotational speed [r/min] ambient temperature [˚C]
W
ith
oilseal
*Continuous torque/temperature
torque without brake
[N·m] 1.0 100
(0.95) 95
Peak-run range
75
0.5 70 with brake
(0.32)
50

range at high speed might be lowered as well.
MUMA 50 W to 400 W［Low inertia ］
Model Designation
e.g.) M U M A 5 A Z P 1 S
Design order
1 : Standard
Motor structure
Symbol
Shaft Holding brake Oil seal
Key-way,
center tap without with without with
S
T
Rotary encoder specifications
Symbol Format Pulse counts Resolution Wires
P Incremental 2500 P/r 10000 5
Torque Characteristics [at AC200 V of power voltage (Dotted line represents the torque at 10 % less supply voltage.)]
MUMA5AZP1□ MUMA012P1□
W
ithout
oilseal
torque
[N . m] 0.5
(0.48)
0.25 Peak-run range
(0.16)
Continuous-run range
100
90
70
60
*Continuous torque/temperature
10 20 30 40
ambient temperature [˚C]
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
rotational speed [r/min]
0
W
ith
oilseal
torque
[N . m] 0.5
(0.48)
0.25 Peak-run range
(0.16) Continuous-run range
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
rotational speed [r/min]
100
90
70
60
0
*Continuous torque/temperature
without brake
withbrake
10 20 30 40
ambient temperature [˚C]
W
ithout
oilseal
torque
[N . m] 1.0
(0.95)
100
95
75
*Continuous torque/temperature
10 20 30 40
ambient temperature [˚C]
0.5 Peak-run range
(0.32)
70